
SEATON ST. PAUL’S C OF E JUNIOR SCHOOL - TERM DATES 2024/2025 

AUTUMN TERM 2024  

STARTS BACK 

Monday 2nd September  

 

ENDS 

Friday 20th December 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

Monday 23rd December – Thursday 2nd January 

 

 

Number of days in school term - 75 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2025  

STARTS BACK 

Friday 3rd January 

ENDS 

Friday 4th April 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 

 

GOOD FRIDAY 

Friday 18th April 

 

EASTER MONDAY  

Monday 21st April 

 

EASTER HOLIDAY 

Monday 7th April – Monday 21stApril 

 

 

Number of days in school term - 61 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025  

STARTS BACK 

Tuesday 22nd April 

ENDS 

Friday 18th July 

EARLY MAY BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 5th May 

 

WHIT HOLIDAY 

Monday 26th May – Friday 6th June 

 

 

Number of days in school term - 54 

 

 


